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Micro-to-Macro Economy:
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o3 Micro-to-Macro Economy:
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PRE-INTERMEDIATE (4-SkiLL ENGLISH)
3:30-5 (Mon~Thurs) 7 May
1-3:00 (Mon~Thurs) 21 May

BASIC ENGLISH SPEAKING
1-2:30 (Mon~Thurs) 16 May
10-11:30 (Mon~Thurs) 21May
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BASIC ENGLISH SPEAKING
3:30-5 (Mon~Thurs) 16 May

INTERMEDIATE (ACADEMIC ENGLISH)

9:30-12:30 (Sat + Sun) 20 May
7:30-9 (Mon~Thurs) 21 May

3:30-5 (Mon~Thurs) 21May
6-7:30 (Mon~Thurs) 28May

BASIC FOUR SKILLS ENGLISH | 1-2:30 (Mon~Thurs) 28 May

1-2:30 (Mon~Thurs) 23 May
1-4:00 (Sat+Sun) 27 May
3:30-5 (Mon-~Thurs) 28 May
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BASIC FOUR SKILLS ENGLISH

7:30-9 (Mon-~Thurs) 15 May
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BASIC GRAMMAR

10-11:30  (Mon~Thurs) 21 May
3:30-5 (Mon~Thurs) 28 May
1-4:00 (Sat+Sun) 3Jun

VOCAB ENRICHMENT

10-11:30 (Mon~Thurs) 21 May
9-12:00 (Sat+Sun) 26 May

BaAsiC GRAMMAR
3:30-5 (Mon~Thurs) 28 May

BaAsiC WRITING
9-12:00 (Sat+5un) 13 May

IELTS (Preparation)
7:30-9:30 (Mon~Thurs) 21 May
1-3:30 (Mon~Thurs) 4 Jun

IELTS (Reading+Vocab)
1-300 (Mon~Thurs) 28 May

1-4:00 (Sat +5un) 19 May
7:30-10:30 (Sat + Sun) 2 Jun

PRE-INTERMEDIATE (4-SrilL Enclisy)
7:30-9 (Mon ~Thurs) 4 Jun

INTERMEDIATE (ACADEMIC ENGLISH)
7:30 -9 (Mon~Thurs) 4 Jun
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